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Anlage
An der Bichelsbach, 54669 Bollendorf
T 06526-253

Sportwart/in
Graf, Patrick
T 015122259140 patrick_graf@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 65 1 (4er)
MF: Leonard Cruchter

m +491709098694; cruchter@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Cruchter, Leonard
Zwank, Horst
Styner, Michael
Thielen, Peter
Ziewers, Willi
Schmitt, Jean
Schmitt, Eugen
Allar, Klaus
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15305260
15405549
15805082
15205889
14952314
15952888
14805892
14952208
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